
CASE NO.

16

The

Bossard Hall

BOSSARD COURT

19

1

20
24

29
25

WEST STREET

33

D
oggett's Path

6

55 to 60

Westside

DOGGETT STREET

23

49 to 54

67 to 72W
estside

13
 to

 1
8

31
 to

 3
6

37 to 42

7 
to

 1
2

Swimming Pool

Westside

36 34

89.3m

32

El Sub Sta

Ambulance Station

911

818

Clinic

to
10

13

Court

Bassett

9

5
6

7

1 to 6

1

4

BA
SS

ET
T

ROAD

16

89.6m

14

B
A

S
S

E
TT

 R
O

A
D

West

(Primary)3

Lower School

The Mary Bassett

4

14

Court

Europa House

Works

22

16

86.3m

1

Car Park

Multistorey Car Park

PCs

Car Park

22

21

13

14

Waterborne Walk

PH

PH

23a

18

C
lub

TCB

14

16

13

17

20

22

21

3

2
4

6

4

5

3 5 5a 7

HIGH STREET

12

Mews

Bakehouse

14

Car Park

1

1 1a

1 to

1

STREET

BRIDGE

27

29

Ropa

Court

23

25

FR
ID

AY
 S

TR
EE

T

2
6

2

TCBs

5 3
45

47

20

33
39

37
43

31
35

41

27

Car Park

Hotel

Market Cross

47

49 to 53

55
59

1

PC

42b

48

Bank

LB

36

88.2m

HIGH STREET

38

38a34

9

7

House Hall

Leighton

26

28a

2 M
ews

High St

28

4

8

6

3
5

24a

24

Bank

29Bank

35

21a

Sub Sta

El

1

30

H
all

Kingdom

23b

25
TCB

30

BAKER STREET

D
O

G
G

ET
T 

ST
R

EE
T

89.3m
89.9m

36

to

22

11

9

1

13
12

10
3

2
1

Court

Kilgour

DOGGETT STREET

88.1m

15

El Sub Sta

1019

14

24

2

11

1

39

23

25

Court

14York

WINDSOR AVENUE

7
3

8

6

53 to 59

15

51

Sub Sta

El

61 to 71

16

10

11
12

21

20

19
18

17

9

12
6

14
15

Court

Rosebery

1 to 64

1111a

WATER LANE

Waterdene House

Danbury House

House

Arden

17a

17

19

25

WEST STREET

6

4

BRIDGE STREET

9

18

12

10
12

87.2m

8

1

Date:  01:August:2011

Scale:  1:1700

Map Sheet No

© Crown Copyright. All rights reserved.
Central Bedfordshire Council
Licence No. 100049029 (2009)

N

S

W E

dalvif01
TextBox
Application No.CB/11/02050/FULL

dalvif01
TextBox
Mary Bassett Lower School, Bassett Road,Leighton Buzzard LU7 1AR

dalvif01
TextBox
Grid Reference:  491982; 225226


